CONFIDENTIAI, RECORD SHEET
DIVISION OF PERSONNEL
B.S.A.

12
oY
Fall Name Robert L. Barrett N
(No initials if you can possibly get full name }#%; ™

Mdress /SIS E. HELSoA) AVE (P/}/ZF//I S

city LA Plea T State C 47

H
B”ZT C2-~17- 7 3 (This is important and should be exggga;t:_)ﬁ& s

Approximate age (To be used ONLY when exact agéiis not )

Ak,
5;«":‘:& .

Religion /%/I/E Nationality
Occupation worS Ferz Drué Cdﬂ/’ﬁﬂ'}{

ENE

Education /e ScrHoo r
T2
Weigh‘b & Color IZLL‘ﬂ ﬂ'\i_

Color of hair é/ZtS s Colof"‘-:*:@a?"é'} eyes

Crt A PRErinE T APGr'S AL

Outstanding characteristics or JLm:ereé‘&@;c

Married or single -3

Wife's name o =

SCOUTING CONNECTIONS:

Unit # City

takes Date Reg'd. Date resigned
T-§0; Conownve i #i7

1163 (2)

M H+a
Special recognltld‘%}, /V(}'

Recommended ﬁm" Confldeamst.;a%vﬁ‘lle for following reasons: Te [Be/S OF T-§0/
/:f" 7 RRET DuRIss THE PAST YERIE O Twe OCcnrSions
J pcw/v L Sar pArrPee—T S GAD THE Y AR
1S PRAREATS, THE oTHER Crits PrdDlAT. THE
=p THE S~ A‘p» FAHE CC CopTARETEDP SHA Dl o

THE CC ASLED 7-/#&“ PARELTS WHO LEPOZTE p 762
T THEY AR B P T 0/ 7Ry BPE

s e oklmin

¥ % 4“/gzscout Executive
GC# -
PS s oM. G-3-69 e porirts il el the ,&Zél
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CONFIDENTIAL RECORD SHEET
DIVISION OF PERSONNEL
B.E.A.

Tull Napme Robert LT Barrett

(1o 1n1t1als if you can possibly get full name)
/}7 /;,‘ = /{/M'HL::,
Address 7437”§€¥3::“““ é?;‘/é;

G 7
City ’46Lﬂ4%;fﬁrﬁﬁgl éiur.w<¢a. State [

=74 :
e Lo (This is important and should be exact)
P

Approximate age (To be used ONLY when exact age;
Feiigion /é%i?7cé’ T o7

Occupation

3
Baucation [eob e
Weight /‘745 '/5&
{
Color of hairggé) .

Dutstanding characteristics or ‘nterec

Married or zingle

Wife's name

SCOUTING CONNECTIONS:

Unit # City

— 5 Date Reg'd. Date resigned
" f ) PR = e
/ 5{ o/ & SRk N e

@/? 5/69

Special recognition

Ax 3 s /» o e

Recommended for C@n adentlai F?le for following reasons:

Signed

Scout Executive

TSBSA009174
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THIS IS TO CERTIFY, ﬂm!ﬁ b3

RUBER?”BAQRETT
&gsﬂiﬁﬂ“;; WITH THE
BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA

P

TRBOP . 167

e
B
B

X

%
%

Tgﬁ?LE c; TY. CA

£

DAY OF

’ ,L,K:Assq. scw;c’msna
Harch 25, By e

21970

THIS CERTIFIGRTEISINOT TRANSFERABLE AND 1S
.VOID AFTER HKPIRATION DATE. IT MUST BE SHOWN

%5, “Hocal pihsiBBioR WHEN PUBCHASING UNIFORM.
I3 T My g’ .
. g &
% CEET & LrC)
5. CHIEF SCOUT EXECUTIVE /

¥r, P. Willisw Davis

Sc@aﬁ- Bxsaﬁu%:ive o
Deayr Mre Davis: _ .

You revently sent ug the ue:cmtezf a;ml’iiﬁamz-% Robert Harrett;

5726 Bultsna, ‘fempla City, Ca 2y tO.g6PYe ap Assistant

Seovtuaster of Troop 167. us rﬁgrat mi%.fé‘m you that ve cannot

accept Hr. Barreti's appliclition. I amisufe that you will reecall

wé had refused this man's gﬁg&t@aﬁm’iﬁ iz’ this same Troep in

Jamm'y of this year. FEE

Ve are herewith enclosipy” m&ﬁf”ﬁeﬁw of $2.00, FPlense de- "

lete his name fyom yo x%'ﬁ‘wr‘ié“ . ."i
Sinecersly,

Earl L, Erall, Director
Hegigtrstion and Fulfillment Seprvice

TSBSA009175
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Mr. P, William Davis
Seout Executive
San Gabriel Valley Cowneil,No. 40

Dear Mr. 'Davisi

Thank you for your response to owr » orx ,

. coneerning Mr. Robert L. Barretfi™ F n the. ﬁﬁ;ﬁ’ormatlon you PTo-—
vided, it is certain that your F;;-, ?arrettg*’ig“ the same Individual
as one on whom we have information. We fhékefore regret to inform
you that we cannot accept thg:gs nan s ap@li@atlon.

W

When informing Mr. Barre‘bt* ’6*6” t th:m

'simply telllhim that the

National Councll does n@’g. m.ﬁh to accépt his reglstratlon in the

~as to reason, you migb& dmdicatg ‘?iemnm that registration in the
Boy Scouts of America i¥*a privilsge and not a right and that the
Hational Council resepyes thiiprerogative to accept those individ-

~uals it feels w:r.iﬁ*"&ésﬁ senéeg ﬁﬁe interests of the organization.

Earl L. Krall, Director
Registration and Fulfiliment Service

TSBSA009176
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-

APPLICATION FOR ADULT REGISTRATION FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

oMo - . -t =y, /7&/

REGION NO. COUNCIL NO.
BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA
THIS APPLICATION MUST BE FILLED OUT PERSONALLY BY / A % Z
EACH ADULT WHO IS NOT LISTED ON THE UNIT CHARTER
APPLICATION OR COUNCIL ROSTER AND WHO:

35 Life start issue

STATUS y, N

Expiration date __QLZ_Bo g e term

1. Registers for the first time, regardless of (New) D Xpl.lr . £ 2{5’
position. Registration term v

A
2. Has been separated and is reregistering. (Sep.-Re.) B/ Unit leader fully trained D%jﬁ

3. Is now registered in this council, separating
from current position and transferring to

¢ T
% XV,
8EvEL

e 2 . BOYS' LIFE 4 #
new position. Please submit Separation (Transfer) D Ei¥Es,, %" Bays
Notice for position individual is leaving. Check box for sg{b:cr;;ih n to ‘{%nk et ; 0
4. Is now registered in another council. (Transfer) D Half-price membersBifF rate to rqgﬁ!@ﬁ;ga Scouters is $2 a year

i Wy
or 17 cents 2 month. See rever§gv§£de.:>
g R K

TRR TR

(Please print or type full name) &

Street or B.E.D. address dﬁ7 ;lé 72l
/ K -
iy /,é’/rwfo/ée/ C’e/Z?/

To serve as

Give letter code for UNIT position
. {See other side) .
Sex % Age R 7 .S, citizen: Yes '//ﬂo

Religious preference [See other side, Article I}

Occupation Marital status

Have you heen registered in Scouting In any adult capacity?

Give dates, duration, location

Do you have an unexpired registration card? ::s

(Council) . (Unit No.)

iy watin__ [ Lapz e le. C Cat

Unld Sconters only: Type of anit T e i —— f;_" [ €171 -3 I,
[

Councll name

Distsict name

4

vio Yy 534 H3
1 hercby make applicati6tégeF registration with the Bo of America and subscribe to its Scout Oath or Promise and Scout Law
and its declam{ion’ of ze%?gious priii‘ciplcgas sttedfén the reverL};esgio&tsof this application. I agree, if a registration certificate is granted, to be
guided by the Charter and Bylaws and othgr tegstlations of thre Boy Scouts of America and the local council. o o
I transmit herewithi$2 Yegistration #ee, for 1 year (or  a pro rata fee), a portion of which is to cover subscription to Scomting
Magazine for the periodspfimy membeiSHip “For a subscripticon to Boys' Life 1 will add $2 (or 2 pro rata amount) as indicated above.

4,
A%

SIGNATURE; O¥:APPLIG DATE
APPROVE TITLE
L & (See “Approval” on othgr side)
i APPROVAL ’ EEEEE Check Adult Registration Fee Paid

.

rove this person and recommend cer-=ificate be issued.
3

g : A <
: Signed . - -

$20 015 mo. $1.00 [J 9 mo $
T4 316 T o100 [110 ¢

, G 37 " 1,20 (311
. (Scout executive) | 4 - w8008 ™ 1.40 [J 12

*FGR,WSCOU:['ERS ONLY: A visiting adult alien mwust indicate country of citizenship on an attached note giving last ‘address there
and JBievious Scouting record, if any. An institutional reprm%aﬁy&st be a U.S. citizen or have declared his intention.
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THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT

ROBERT -L %’&&R?TT

IS REGISTERED ﬁrrny'r HE
BOY SCOUES;O0OF AMERICA

4 L aniixn
ncu'r-;§|s ﬁq.z‘aTﬁ'ANSFERABLE AND IS
»4,yoﬁ*,&ﬁsn EXPIRATION BATE. IT MUST BE SHOWN

5L DISTRIBUTSHWHEN PURCHASING UNIFORM.

%’ |

e .
pRESIDERE D cHIBF BCOUT EXECUTIVE

NO. 28-408 N -’“

%

FoRM 28-906-5M-669 COUNCIL No.

'IDENTIFI(}ATIDN QUESTIONNAIRE

r. RETIIRH PROMI’TI.Y T0:

Director of Registration

Boy Scouts of America - Date
(MARKED PERSONAL AND CONFIDENTIAL)

URGENT - SECOND m;*

SCOUT ER:

o
i

Applymg for regtstranon )

Ever located in

Where was he living in

TSBSA009178
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r. John . Ackermann
Seout Executive
San Diego County Council, HNo. 49

'csc

Dear John:

3!:{%

This additional information 1L ena‘b@g us to identify
in‘. Barre'n‘b, should he war agam attempt to register in the

Howsrd Boyd, Ijirector
Registration and Fulfillment Serviee

TSBSA009179

DYKES_|_ 010292
Plaintiff's Exhibit 818

Page 7 of 17



Telephone

LL» 293-6121

COUTS OF AYMERICA

SAN DIEGO COUNTY COUNCIL,

1207 Upas Street
San Diego, Californio 92103

am
- KKV E
3®

<%

September 4, 196

2
E

Mr. Howard Boyd, Director

Registration and Fulfillment,
Boy Scouts of America iy 3
New Brunswick, N.dJ. 08903 % 2
Dear Howardi: . c
Faclosed if the. z
sheet on 'Robeftﬁﬁm
records. R
Participating Member of United Community Services’
TSBSA009180
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Orrin X. “Bil}” Earl, Chairman H San Gabriel Vaﬂe}fc‘éhnczl

. . _ Boy Scouts of Amenca -
J. Earl Garreit: Sr., Vice F’halrm?n 540 North Béseifead Boul evgf d
J. Randolph Richards, Vice-Chairman U Pasaden a<gcd-]'ﬁ]rnla 91107,

Mr. Howard Boyd

Director of Registration and
Fulfillment Service

National Council

Boy Scouts of America

New Brunswick, New Jersey 08903

Dear Howard:

In the absence of Bill Davis, our i coq; Execﬁi; Y, I am answering your
inquiry regarding Robert L. Barret e haye; &Yscovered that a man
by this name, recently from San Diego, is at&amhed to Troop 100 of
our Council, As of this moment: heiis n@@zgegxstered although the
I.R, does have his appllcatloﬂx He 1&* iling the form to us. We
will forward it to you personal.y when' ¥ 1s received.

Please keep us informed a8
stated "not to take any difion”.

“how, wé handle this situation, as you

o X

Sincerely yours,

E. David Mickelsen
Assistant Scout Executive

“Focus on a Real Boy ... A Boy Scout”

TSBSA009183
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Jul}r S s

Seo .ﬁa Lxacu LiVP
Jan Cavrlel Velley Couneil, Ho. 40

JURES Tyt g
W 7. MAVIER

mwt 8 o‘t‘h who is

= another,
4 -~y iz

& e

Al il

3
L,
X

weotn

B andesirable reasons.
».Wpc;wtr "ster service in
#mech afrald ue have to
his resi
s-,»z*. E, arrett amout
g; Istration
on gone
iroand thern we will

*
X

v

your council
em vise Jou the

Sincerely,

TSBSA009184
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Mr, John W. Ackermann
Seout Executive
San Diego Cownty Council, No. 49

Joseph Meﬁemott of Cor@nado. I’L ig clear W"Hr 4 ot
should be plaged on ‘the file butyfrénkly-wstneed to have
more of a Bta‘bement than smply, ,ﬂYesterm A was told that

in our Troop you have takem%mgml xj%ertzes with these boys.
Needless to say I, Shelhy ahd 3 333@.3 and- the paren‘hs are
really upget®. - ;

Can you please ebtam W addzﬁonﬁi :Lnformation ‘such as

statements from parents or some other substantiating atate-

nentstihitidll provide adde&‘_._’i’mgtificatzon to placlng

M Barrett on the ﬁéﬁﬂdwm Filea.

Fdentlaiﬁlmﬁécord sheet which we mmld .appre-
433405 out did returning to us, together with the

abeve reqﬁéﬁgxyxinfemﬁon. This will enable us to identify

Mr, Barsett, should ] awever again attempt to register in the

Scouting ;’aregram.  y

15{.

Enclesed is a

Sincerely, -

'Howard Boj'&,.— Diréc’.tor
Registration and Fulfillment Service

TSBSA009185
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Mr. P, Willism Davis
Scout Executive
San Gabriel Valley Council, No. 40

Dear Hr. Davis:

We have just been advised thal a Mrusfio %
being placed with us from another, c®
Scoutmaster for a Troop in your i oumﬁl. er Wve no way here
of finding out the Troop or othew: wdfformationy Would you be
good enough ’w advise us’ whether Mr. Ba;:rgiﬁ is so serving in

Mr. Berrebt is being listed‘ :;gi%h us “%r undes:Lrable Teasons.
if you £ind information* a;éoncern:m%y@s ‘Scoutmaster service in
your douneil is true, therI'm yeiy jmch afraid ve have to

Phen
advige you that we ea.n ‘Ba: 3.ong ébept hls reglstratian,

status to us', ﬁhiﬁgg#é am%' A1 tional cheoking on some

Y

other mfarmai&i%;&caive@ i?bacemi:ng him and then we will

Sincérely >

Heward Boyd, Director
Registration and Fnlfillmen‘t Service

TSBSA009186
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Telephone
298-6121

SAN DIEGO COUNTY COUNCIL ,

1207 Upas Street -
San Diego, California 9210.

oMY NIELU

htslal

n

TSBSA009187
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2L|-7 Ao Ave
Coronado, G4 92118
June 24, 1969

Mr. W. R, Postma

Boy Scout Headquarters
1207 Upas St

San Diego, CA 92103

My dear Mr. Postma:

In regards to our phone conversation of this d‘a’“te eny
please find my letter to Mr. Barrett requeSting tha
he sever all connections with our Troop...
It is requested he be removed from ou;
Boy Scouts of America, :

I em advised he has a dual statydwith our.Cofnéil and |

Council in Arcadia, California Where he igi oM in a . f

troop,
firsh. McDermott Sr,
omitiee Chairman .
ro6pr80L
Enclosure: California.

TSBSA009189
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